HISTORY OF APPOINTMENT OF MAYOR PRO TEM

YEAR

06/06/2016
05/17/2017
05/15/2018
05/20/2019

11/14/2019

(New Mayor as of
11/14/2019)

5/18/2020

8/16/2021

12/20/2021

(New Mayor as of
11/15/2021)

12/05/2022

AND DEPUTY MAYOR PRO TEM

MAYOR
Pickett
Pickett
Pickett
Pickett

Archer

Archer

Archer

(Did not run for
re-election in Nov. 2021)

Aleman

Aleman

MAYOR PROTEM DEPUTY MAYOR PRO TEM
Archer Casper
Casper Aleman
Aleman Boroughs
Boroughs Miklos
Boroughs Miklos
Miklos Aleman
Miklos Aleman
(Did not run for

re-election in Nov. 2021)

Green Boroughs
Boroughs Smith
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