HISTORY OF APPOINTMENT OF MAYOR PRO TEM AND DEPUTY MAYOR PRO TEM

YEAR	<u>MAYOR</u>	MAYOR PRO TEM	DEPUTY MAYOR PRO TEM
06/06/2016	Pickett	Archer	Casper
05/17/2017	Pickett	Casper	Aleman
05/15/2018	Pickett	Aleman	Boroughs
05/20/2019	Pickett	Boroughs	Miklos
11/14/2019 (New Mayor as of 11/14/2019)	Archer	Boroughs	Miklos
5/18/2020	Archer	Miklos	Aleman
8/16/2021	Archer (Did not run for re-election in Nov. 2021)	Miklos (Did not run for re-election in Nov. 2021)	Aleman
12/20/2021 (New Mayor as of 11/15/2021)	Alemán	Green	Boroughs
12/05/2022	Alemán	Boroughs	Smith